GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED FOR

FIRE HYDRANTS AND VALVES

MAY 22 2019 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS DELIVERY TIME
Consolidated Pipe & Supply Stock — 7 Days
Fortiline Waterworks 2 — 4 Weeks
Waterworks, Inc. 2 — 3 Weeks
Core & Main, LP Stock
Ferguson Waterworks 5 -6 Weeks

TOTAL

$50,975.46
53,099.57
53,657.83
59,916.89

62,547.38

*Indicates recommended award based on the lowest responsible, responsive bid.




