GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED FOR

FIRE HYDRANTS AND VALVES

MAY 22, 2019 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME	TOTAL
Consolidated Pipe & Supply	Stock – 7 Days	\$50,975.46
Fortiline Waterworks	2 – 4 Weeks	53,099.57
Waterworks, Inc.	2 – 3 Weeks	53,657.83
Core & Main, LP	Stock	59,916.89
Ferguson Waterworks	5 – 6 Weeks	62,547.38

^{*}Indicates recommended award based on the lowest responsible, responsive bid.